

Fiscal Services

DRIGINAL

May 3, 2000 Overnight Delivery

CK 26/80

\$100.00-R

17.50-P 9.00-I

5/3/00

210 N. Park Ave. Winter Park, FL

32789

P.O. Drawer 200

Winter Park, FL

32790-0200

Tel: 407-740-8575 Fax: 407-740-0613

tmi@tminc.com

Re:

Hebron Communications Corporation

TI573

Docket No. 991553-TI

Gerald L. Gunter Building, Room 270

Florida Public Service Commission

Division of Communication

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0866

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

DEPOSIT

DATE

0290 3

MAY 0 5 2003

Greetings:

Enclosed please find a check for Hebron Communications Corporation in the amount of \$126.50. This fee covers the 1998 assessment fee, penalty fee and interest fee (\$70.50), the 1999 penalty and interest fee (\$6.00) and the 2000 assessment fee in advance (\$50.00). The dollar amounts owed was provided to me by Ms. Paula Isler during our telephone conversation earlier today.

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by date-stamping the extra copy of this cover letter and returning it to me in the self-addressed, stamped envelope provided for this purpose.

If you have any questions regarding this filing, please do not hesitate to contact me at (407) 740-8575. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely.

LEG RRR

AFA

CAF CMW

WAW

TECHNOLOGIES MANAGEMENT, INC.

P.O. BOX 200 WINTER PARK, FL 32790-0200 (407) 740-8575

BANK OF AMERICA WINTER PARK, FL 32789 63-27/631

26180

DOLLARS

5/3/2000

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

MEMO

Florida Public Service Commission

**126.50

One Hundred Twenty-Six and 50/100****

Florida Public Service Commission Records & Reporting 2540 Shumard Oaks Blvd. Tallahassee, Fl 32302-1500

florida Public Service Commision

SOCUMENT NO.

PHOLOGIES MANAGEMENT, INC.

11.0 5 F 7 B O 11.



210 N. Park Ave. Winter Park, FL 32789

P.O. Drawer 200 Winter Park, FL 32790-0200

Tel: 407-740-8575 Fax: 407-740-0613 tmi@tminc.com

TI573

Fiscal Services Florida Public Service Commission Division of Communication 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Gerald L. Gunter Building, Room 270 Tallahassee, FL 32399-0866

Re: **Hebron Communications Corporation**

Docket No. 991553-TI

DATE DEPOSIT

D290 華

MAY 05 2003

May 3, 2000

CK 26/80

\$100.00-R

5/3/00

Overnight Delivery

Greetings:

Enclosed please find a check for Hebron Communications Corporation in the amount of \$126.50. This fee covers the 1998 assessment fee, penalty fee and interest fee (\$70.50), the 1999 penalty and interest fee (\$6.00) and the 2000 assessment fee in advance (\$50.00). The dollar amounts owed was provided to me by Ms. Paula Isler during our telephone conversation earlier today.

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by date-stamping the extra copy of this cover letter and returning it to me in the self-addressed, stamped envelope provided for this purpose.

If you have any questions regarding this filing, please do not he sitate to contact me at (407) 740-8575. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Thomas M. Forte

Consultant to Hebron Communications Corporation

Enclosures

cc:

Kelly Franks - AmeriVision

file:

Hebron - FL

tms:

FLi0001a